Eisenbahn-
Romantik

Kleine Bahnen,
groRe Gefuhle -
Modelltrdume im
MiniaturmaRstab

Erstsendedatum:

19.12.2014

Anlage
Musikwerke

Folge: 830

Pos.

Musiktitel

Dauer

Timecodes

Komponist

Bearbeiter

Interpret

Plattenmarke

Labelcode

Katalog-Nr./
EAN-Nr.

Verlag

Sentimental journey

00:00:17:00

10:00:00:00 bis
10:00:17:00

Brown, Lester
Raymond; Homer,
Benjamin

Rabe, Bernd

Erwin Lehn und sein
Sudfunk-
Tanzorchester

89361

Chappell Morris Ltd

Natural selction (a)

00:01:16:00

10:01:05:00 bis
10:01:28:00
10:02:16:00 bis
10:02:40:00
10:03:00:00 bis
10:03:29:00

Allaway, Mark D.;
Prosser, Andrew D.

Ensemble

WEST ONE MUSIC

12846

WOM 311

Place du Village

00:01:34:00

10:03:42:00 bis
10:04:05:00
10:05:24:00 bis
10:06:12:00
10:06:30:00 bis
10:06:53:00

Delabre, Christophe

Ensemble

KOSINUS

07131

KAR 1017

Snooping Around (a)

00:01:00:00

10:07:05:00 bis
10:07:16:00
10:07:54:00 bis
10:08:37:00
10:09:01:00 bis

Connor, Bill

The Budapest Studio
Orchestra

WEST ONE MUSIC

12846

WOM 317

| walk the line

00:00:27:00

166@5566 bis
10:09:59:00

Cash, Johnny

Cash, Johnny

Golden Masterworks

20180

4003099703926

Lovely head

00:00:50:00

10:10:00:00 bis
10:10:20:00
10:11:28:00 bis
10:11:58:00

Gregory, Will;
Goldfrapp, Alison

Gregory, Will

Goldfrapp

Milan

08126

3259130172089

Mute / Warner
Chappell

Spiel mir das Lied
vom Tod

00:00:24:00

10:10:48:00 bis
10:11:12:00

Morricone, Ennio

Morricone, Ennio

Ariola

00116

4007196105539

Famous Music

Po' Lazarus

00:00:20:00

10:14:05:00 bis
10:14:25:00

unbekannt

Lomax, Alan

James Carter & the
Prisoners

DEF JAM
GERMANY

10812

0602527489278

Big rock candy
mountain

00:00:32:00

10:14:26:00 bis
10:14:58:00

McClintock, Harry

McClintock, Harry

DEF JAM
GERMANY

10812

0602527489278

Peaceful patterns (d)

00:00:25:00

10:15:53:00 bis
10:16:09:00
10:16:27:00 bis
10:16:36:00

Allaway, Mark D.;
Prosser, Andrew D.

Ensemble

WEST ONE MUSIC

12846

WOM 311

Paper boat (a)

00:01:38:00

10:17:14:00 bis
10:17:58:00
10:18:51:00 bis
10:19:45:00

Levasseur, Gabriel

Ensemble

KOKA MEDIA

07126

KOK2318

Universal Publishing
Production Music
France / Koka Media

Volutes (a)

00:00:19:00

10:18:16:00 bis
10:18:35:00

Sombrun, Corine

Ensemble

KOKA MEDIA

07126

KOK2318

Universal Publishing
Production Music
France / Koka Media

The english nurse

00:00:09:00

10:20:47:00 bis
10:20:56:00

Cassard, Jaques

Ensemble

KOKA MEDIA

07126

KOK 2261

Koka Media

Snooping Around (a)

00:00:52:00

10:21:03:00 bis
10:21:16:00
10:21:24:00 bis
10:21:49:00
10:23:20:00 bis
10:23:34:00

Connor, Bill

The Budapest Studio
Orchestra

WEST ONE MUSIC

12846

WOM 317




Crest of awave (a) |00:01:43:00 10:23:46:00 bis Allaway, Mark D.; Ensemble WEST ONE MUSIC (12846 WOM 311
10:24:38:00 Prosser, Andrew D.
10:26:42:00 bis
10:27:33:00
Rural buffet 00:00:42:00 10:28:23:00 bis Hillmann, Marc Ensemble KOKA MEDIA 07126 KOK2314 Universal Publishing
10:29:05:00 Production Music

France / Koka Media




